Birtle Riding Centre Unaffiliated Dressage
Sunday 25th November 2012 - Results

Class I: Intro B - Juniors

Ist: Georgia Ridgway

2nd: Ciara Jae Fleming

3rd: Jessica Evans

4th=: Kaytie Worral

4th=: Molly Campbell Higgins
6th: Olivia Gilmore

Class I: Intro B - Seniors

Ist: Nicola O’Connor
2nd: Christine Mclean
3rd: Christine Nolan
4th: Maggie Booth

5th: Skye Ashmore

6th: Jo McCleod

Class 2: Preliminary 4 - Juniors
Ist: Amy Nevile Cooper
2nd: Evie Buckley

3rd: Georgia Ridgway
Class 2: Preliminary 4 - Seniors
I'st: M Mockett

2nd: Gill Gallagher

3rd=: Emma Eldred

3rd=: Christine Mclean
5th=: Jenni Burrows

S5th=: Lynda Pearce Hicks
Class 3: Novice 23

Ist: Gill Gallagher

2nd: Helen Naylor

3rd: Lynda Pearce Hicks

4th: Jenni Burrows

Brad

Caebryn Lili Opoles
Dandy

Sasparilla Fizz
Crossways Last Emperor
Secret

June D
Brandy
Apache Storm
Damastor
Alter Ego

Red

Limited Edition
Moon Spirit
Brad

Ralph

Bobby Dazzler
Sandy

Brandy

Seiont Aron
Rio

Bobby Dazzler
Ewan

Rio

Seiont Aron

66.95
63.47
62.17
61.30
61.30
60.43

72.60
68.69
64.78
64.34
63.91
62.17

67.27
65.00
64.09

68.63
67.27
65.45
65.45
65.00
65.00

64.07
63.70
61.85
60.37



