Birtle Riding Centre Unaffiliated Dressage Sunday 25th November 2012 – Results

Class I: Intro B - Juniors			
lst:	Georgia Ridgway	Brad	66.95
2nd:	Ciara Jae Fleming	Caebryn Lili Opoles	63.47
3rd:	Jessica Evans	Dandy	62.17
4th=:	Kaytie Worral	Sasparilla Fizz	61.30
4th=:	Molly Campbell Higgins	Crossways Last Emperor	61.30
6th:	Olivia Gilmore	Secret	60.43
Class I: Intro B - Seniors			
lst:	Nicola O'Connor	June D	72.60
2nd:	Christine Mclean	Brandy	68.69
3rd:	Christine Nolan	Apache Storm	64.78
4th:	Maggie Booth	Damastor	64.34
5th:	Skye Ashmore	Alter Ego	63.91
6th:	Jo McCleod	Red	62.17
Class 2: Preliminary 4 - Juniors			
lst:	Amy Nevile Cooper	Limited Edition	67.27
2nd:	Evie Buckley	Moon Spirit	65.00
3rd:	Georgia Ridgway	Brad	64.09
Class 2: Preliminary 4 - Seniors			
lst:	M Mockett	Ralph	68.63
2nd:	Gill Gallagher	Bobby Dazzler	67.27
3rd=:	Emma Eldred	Sandy	65.45
3rd=:	Christine Mclean	Brandy	65.45
5th=:	Jenni Burrows	Seiont Aron	65.00
5th=:	Lynda Pearce Hicks	Rio	65.00
Class 3: Novice 23			
lst:	Gill Gallagher	Bobby Dazzler	64.07
2nd:	Helen Naylor	Ewan	63.70
3rd:	Lynda Pearce Hicks	Rio	61.85
4th:	Jenni Burrows	Seiont Aron	60.37